
DAY	 DATE	 TIME	 RINK
Saturday	 January 2	 3-5pm	 Wachter
Sunday	 January 3	 6-8pm	 Schaumberg
					   
Sunday	 January 10	 6-8pm	 Schaumberg
					   
Saturday	 January 16	 3-5pm	 Wachter
Sunday	 January 17	 6-8pm	 Schaumberg
					   
Saturday	 January 23	 3-5pm	 Wachter
Sunday	 January 24	 6-8pm	 Schaumberg
					   
Saturday	 January 30	 3-5pm	 Wachter
Sunday	 January 31	 6-8pm	 Schaumberg
					   
Saturday	 February 6	 3-5pm	 Wachter
Sunday	 February 7	 6-8pm	 Schaumberg
					   
Sunday	 February 14	 6-8pm	 Schaumberg
					   
Saturday	 February 20	 3-5pm	 Wachter
Sunday	 February 21	 6-8pm	 Schaumberg
					   
Saturday	 February 27	 3-5pm	 Wachter
Sunday	 February 28	 6-8pm	 Schaumberg
					   
Sunday	 March 7	 6-8pm	 Schaumberg
					   
Saturday	 March 13	 3-5pm	 Wachter
Sunday	 March 14	 6-8pm	 Schaumberg
					   
Sunday	 March 21	 6-8pm	 Schaumberg

OPEN PUBLIC SKATING
VFW SPORTS CENTER RINK 2, 
1200 North Washington St. 

Sundays 3-5pm
$2 PERSON  $5 FAMLY (3 or more)
(No skate rentals available at VFW)

www.bisparks.org    701-222-6455

INDOOR PUBLIC
ICE SKATING 2021

FREE PRESCHOOL SKATE 
CAPITAL ICE COMPLEX, 1504 Wichita Dr.
January 4-March 17
Mondays, Tuesdays and Wednesdays
11:30am-12:30pm 

5 AND YOUNGER
$3 SKATE RENTALS

Skate Sizes available 9J - 15. 
Skates should be at least one size smaller than shoe size

FREE PUBLIC SKATING 
VFW SPORTS CENTER RINK 1, 
1200 North Washington Street
Tuesdays, Wednesdays and Thursdays
12-1:15pm

OPEN PUBLIC SKATING
CAPITAL ICE COMPLEX, 1504 Wichita Dr
$2 PERSON  $5 FAMLY (3 or more)
$3 SKATE RENTALS

Skate Sizes available 9J - 15. 
Skates should be at least one size smaller than shoe size


